
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 7 18/6:10.066 19.421 20.559 19.529 19.757 20.005

2 Rowan Delahunty 8 17/6:10.271 20.469 21.781 21.145 21.414 21.649

3 Josh Garton 4 17/6:22.083 21.018 22.475 21.368 21.617 21.847

4 Shawn Jewell 10 15/6:07.476 21.419 24.498 22.155 22.577 24.498

5 Graham Hayward 3 15/6:10.518 21.062 24.701 21.501 22.044 24.701

6 Tony Gibson 5 15/6:14.204 21.556 24.947 21.848 22.528 24.947

7 Rodman Richards 9 14/6:23.087 22.769 27.363 24.110 25.754

8 Phil Mullin 1 12/6:13.257 25.117 31.105 26.879 29.067

9 David Carroll 2 7/3:45.165 26.127 32.166 29.277

10 George Beever 6 0/0.000

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Jeff Parkes 18/6:10.066 (4)

2 Rowan Delahunty 17/6:10.271 (4)

3 Josh Garton 17/6:22.083 (4)

4 Shawn Jewell 15/6:07.476 (4)

5 Graham Hayward 15/6:10.518 (4)

6 Tony Gibson 15/6:14.204 (4)

7 Rodman Richards 14/6:23.087 (4)

8 Phil Mullin 12/6:13.257 (4)

9 David Carroll 7/3:45.165 (4)

10 George Beever 0/0.000 (4)

1 of 210/16/2016 9:14:16 AM

West Coast Model RC
Wcmrc On Road
Total Power 2016 Aarcmcc Ep On 
Road State Titles Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round Q4  Race 1 :: F1 (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10
Name Mullin Carroll Hayward Garton Gibson Parkes Delahunty Richards Jewell

Lap 1 9/36.862
10/6:08.620

8/29.714
13/6:26.282

5/22.201
17/6:17.417

4/22.199
17/6:17.383

2/21.556
17/6:06.452

1/20.556
18/6:10.008

3/21.996
17/6:13.932

7/27.520
14/6:25.280

6/22.927
16/6:06.832

Lap 2 9/41.213
10/6:30.375

8/39.893
11/6:22.839

5/27.519
15/6:12.900

3/22.405
17/6:19.134

4/23.659
16/6:01.720

1/20.067
18/6:05.607

2/21.878
17/6:12.929

7/26.674
14/6:19.358

6/28.913
14/6:02.880

Lap 3 9/41.376
10/6:38.170

8/34.911
11/6:23.233

5/22.870
15/6:02.950

3/22.223
17/6:18.686

4/23.387
16/6:05.877

1/20.164
18/6:04.722

2/22.299
17/6:14.980

7/24.876
14/6:08.993

6/22.220
15/6:10.300

Lap 4 9/29.767
10/6:13.045

8/26.127
12/6:31.935

5/23.267
16/6:23.428

2/21.509
17/6:15.428

4/23.080
16/6:06.728

1/20.981
18/6:07.956

3/22.253
17/6:15.811

7/39.700
13/6:26.003

6/22.454
15/6:01.928

Lap 5 9/29.423
11/6:33.010

8/28.356
12/6:21.602

6/27.902
15/6:11.277

2/21.278
17/6:12.688

5/31.321
15/6:09.009

1/21.921
18/6:13.280

3/21.809
17/6:14.799

7/27.512
13/6:20.333

4/23.427
16/6:23.811

Lap 6 9/25.831
11/6:14.865

8/38.886
11/6:02.793

6/21.062
15/6:02.053

2/22.182
17/6:13.422

5/21.742
15/6:01.863

1/21.811
18/6:16.500

3/23.083
17/6:17.734

7/27.642
13/6:16.835

4/23.211
16/6:21.739

Lap 7 9/27.847
11/6:05.073

8/27.278
12/6:25.997

5/22.704
16/6:22.914

2/21.495
17/6:12.278

6/26.132
15/6:06.165

1/19.646
18/6:13.233

3/21.512
17/6:16.016

7/22.769
13/6:05.287

4/23.291
16/6:20.441

Lap 8 8/25.117
12/6:26.154

4/21.700
16/6:18.450

2/21.842
17/6:12.158

6/32.267
15/6:20.895

1/19.543
18/6:10.550

3/20.469
17/6:12.510

7/29.122
13/6:06.949

5/23.499
16/6:19.884

Lap 9 8/27.905
12/6:20.455

4/21.889
16/6:15.314

3/21.869
17/6:12.115

6/23.348
15/6:17.487

1/19.592
18/6:08.562

2/21.625
17/6:11.968

7/27.640
13/6:06.102

5/34.499
15/6:14.068

Lap 10 8/32.115
12/6:20.947

4/21.259
16/6:11.797

2/21.539
17/6:11.520

5/22.567
15/6:13.589

1/20.116
18/6:07.915

3/21.667
17/6:11.605

7/28.866
13/6:07.017

6/31.368
15/6:23.714

Lap 11 8/27.697
12/6:16.531

4/21.882
16/6:09.825

3/21.877
17/6:11.555

6/34.202
14/6:00.514

1/19.845
18/6:06.941

2/21.459
17/6:10.986

7/24.562
13/6:02.680

5/22.535
15/6:19.560

Lap 12 8/28.104
12/6:13.257

4/21.602
16/6:07.809

3/29.690
16/6:00.144

6/21.891
15/6:21.440

1/19.421
18/6:05.495

2/21.800
17/6:10.954

7/24.416
14/6:26.516

5/21.419
15/6:14.704

Lap 13 4/26.294
16/6:11.878

3/21.558
17/6:21.409

6/21.939
15/6:17.413

1/26.260
18/6:13.740

2/22.172
17/6:11.413

7/27.859
14/6:26.786

5/22.360
15/6:11.680

Lap 14 4/40.911
15/6:07.566

3/21.018
17/6:19.688

6/22.111
15/6:14.145

1/20.120
18/6:12.912

2/21.404
17/6:10.874

7/23.929
14/6:23.087

5/23.030
15/6:09.807

Lap 15 5/27.456
15/6:10.518

3/24.687
17/6:22.354

6/25.002
15/6:14.204

1/20.396
18/6:12.527

2/21.256
17/6:10.240

4/22.323
15/6:07.476

Lap 16 3/22.413
17/6:22.271

1/19.441
18/6:11.115

2/21.139
17/6:09.560

Lap 17 3/22.299
17/6:22.083

1/19.774
18/6:10.222

2/22.450
17/6:10.271

Lap 18 1/20.412
18/6:10.066
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